200m - Muzi

NIR

21,13

BRINARSKY Martin

(180) 200m - Muzi :: Rozbeh D

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(108)
(162)
(34)
(80)

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 19.02.2017 14:26

Meno

PAZMANY Richard
BOLCAR Andrej
MARCEK Miroslav
VITALOS Ronald

Halové M-SR muzov a zien
Bratislava 18.02.2017 - 19.02.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 29. 3. 2024 o 10:30

SK Hi-Tec Banska Bystrica SVK

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2001 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
1998 AK Elan pri ZSSOS Kezmarok
1995 SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
2000 AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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SB

25,78
25,19
22,87
24,16

PB

25,78
25,19
22,48
24,16

Rekordy
Vieden

Start



	(180) 200m - Muži :: Rozbeh D

